LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/2 Rev. 12/30/22
AirLink™ Blue (ALBCPL 20A UNV)
20 amp Controller for Plug Loads

Page 2/2 Rev. 12/30/22
SPEC.0000.A.1222
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ALBCPL    20A    UNV
Order Number Prefix Description Part Number
ALBCPL 20A UNV AirLink Blue Controller for Plug Loads (20A) 797937
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
WIRING
1.22”
(31 mm)
0.50”
(13 mm)
2.16”
(55 mm)
0.59”
(15 mm)
3.20”
(81 mm)
1.33”
(34 mm)
0.12”
(3 mm)
0.15”
(4 mm)
0.50” Knockout Interface Junction Box
0-10V Dimming with Relay